
Orbassano 17 03 24 Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 511 DAMI S. 1:27.982
Migliore

1 1:28.368 + 00.386 10:37:43.227

2 1:37.805 + 09.823 10:39:21.032

3 1:27.991 + 00.009 10:40:49.023

4 1:40.109 + 12.127 10:42:29.132

5 1:27.982 --------- 10:43:57.114

6 2:05.672 + 37.690 10:46:02.786

7 1:28.797 + 00.815 10:47:31.583

 Po. 2 - # 411 SCHNEIDER P. + 00.456
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.438 --------- 10:37:50.685

 Po. 3 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 01.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.240 + 01.259 10:36:26.919

2 1:55.529 + 25.548 10:38:22.448

3 1:31.792 + 01.811 10:39:54.240

4 1:46.172 + 16.191 10:41:40.412

5 1:30.317 + 00.336 10:43:10.729

6 1:46.417 + 16.436 10:44:57.146

7 1:29.981 --------- 10:46:27.127

8 1:54.933 + 24.952 10:48:22.060

9 1:58.137 + 28.156 10:50:20.197

 Po. 4 - # 47 VAILATTI N. + 03.083
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.065 --------- 10:37:55.060

2 1:41.744 + 10.679 10:39:36.804

3 1:31.685 + 00.620 10:41:08.489

4 2:08.935 + 37.870 10:43:17.424

5 1:31.187 + 00.122 10:44:48.611

6 2:02.841 + 31.776 10:46:51.452

7 1:31.198 + 00.133 10:48:22.650

8 1:57.184 + 26.119 10:50:19.834

 Po. 5 - # 737 PIOPPO M. + 03.639
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.479 + 00.858 10:38:00.164

2 1:50.934 + 19.313 10:39:51.098

3 1:31.621 --------- 10:41:22.719

4 2:02.577 + 30.956 10:43:25.296

5 1:32.296 + 00.675 10:44:57.592

6 1:38.439 + 06.818 10:46:36.031

7 2:11.484 + 39.863 10:48:47.515

8 1:33.439 + 01.818 10:50:20.954

 Po. 6 - # 75 PICCO M. + 04.232
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.056 + 01.842 10:38:00.578

2 1:39.819 + 07.605 10:39:40.397

3 1:32.892 + 00.678 10:41:13.289

4 1:36.576 + 04.362 10:42:49.865

5 1:32.214 --------- 10:44:22.079

6 1:33.655 + 01.441 10:45:55.734

7 1:33.539 + 01.325 10:47:29.273

8 1:44.424 + 12.210 10:49:13.697

9 1:32.482 + 00.268 10:50:46.179

 Po. 7 - # 544 RICCIO M. + 04.269
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.794 + 00.543 10:36:48.247

2 1:45.576 + 13.325 10:38:33.823

3 1:32.251 --------- 10:40:06.074

4 1:53.383 + 21.132 10:41:59.457

5 2:00.321 + 28.070 10:43:59.778

6 1:34.344 + 02.093 10:45:34.122

7 1:53.750 + 21.499 10:47:27.872

8 1:32.785 + 00.534 10:49:00.657

9 2:00.577 + 28.326 10:51:01.234

 Po. 8 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 05.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.159 + 04.006 10:37:14.084

2 1:39.244 + 06.091 10:38:53.328

3 1:36.120 + 02.967 10:40:29.448

4 1:46.435 + 13.282 10:42:15.883

5 1:33.665 + 00.512 10:43:49.548

6 2:16.332 + 43.179 10:46:05.880

7 1:51.601 + 18.448 10:47:57.481

8 1:33.153 --------- 10:49:30.634

9 1:45.620 + 12.467 10:51:16.254

 Po. 9 - # 992 PIERI R. + 06.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.393 + 01.240 10:36:31.497

2 1:35.149 + 01.996 10:38:06.646

3 1:35.967 + 01.814 10:39:42.613

4 1:34.153 --------- 10:41:16.766

5 1:35.977 + 01.824 10:42:52.743

6 1:36.207 + 02.054 10:44:28.950

7 1:35.883 + 01.730 10:46:04.833

8 1:35.961 + 01.808 10:47:40.794

9 1:37.819 + 03.666 10:49:18.613

10 1:36.671 + 02.518 10:50:55.284

 Po. 10 - # 4 SANDRETTI S. + 06.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.035 + 00.313 10:36:33.402

2 1:44.270 + 09.548 10:38:17.672

3 1:36.226 + 01.504 10:39:53.898

4 1:34.722 --------- 10:41:28.620

5 1:35.578 + 00.856 10:43:04.198

6 1:41.237 + 06.515 10:44:45.435

7 1:40.521 + 05.799 10:46:25.956

8 1:34.796 + 00.074 10:48:00.752

9 1:35.068 + 00.346 10:49:35.820

10 1:46.526 + 11.804 10:51:22.346

 Po. 11 - # 41 SMERALDO A. + 06.891
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.985 + 00.112 10:36:32.888

2 2:02.087 + 27.214 10:38:34.975

3 1:35.263 + 00.390 10:40:10.238

4 2:09.845 + 34.972 10:42:20.083

5 1:44.512 + 09.639 10:44:04.595

6 1:35.515 + 00.642 10:45:40.110

7 1:54.621 + 19.748 10:47:34.731

8 2:14.171 + 39.298 10:49:48.902

9 1:34.873 --------- 10:51:23.775

 Po. 12 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 08.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.675 + 01.387 10:37:01.258

2 1:39.964 + 03.676 10:38:41.222

3 1:39.326 + 03.038 10:40:20.548

4 1:39.488 + 03.200 10:42:00.036

5 2:05.217 + 28.929 10:44:05.253

6 1:37.800 + 01.512 10:45:43.053

7 1:37.203 + 00.915 10:47:20.256

8 1:57.416 + 21.128 10:49:17.672

9 1:36.288 --------- 10:50:53.960

 Po. 13 - # 108 VINOTTO V. + 08.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.580 + 01.790 10:37:38.687

2 1:36.790 --------- 10:39:15.477

3 1:39.229 + 02.439 10:40:54.706

4 1:37.213 + 00.423 10:42:31.919

5 1:58.503 + 21.713 10:44:30.422

6 1:36.820 + 00.030 10:46:07.242

7 1:40.268 + 03.478 10:47:47.510

8 1:58.564 + 21.774 10:49:46.074

9 2:21.363 + 44.573 10:52:07.437

 Po. 14 - # 734 DELFINO M. + 10.427
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.409 --------- 10:37:59.164

2 2:05.165 + 26.756 10:40:04.329

3 1:51.165 + 12.756 10:41:55.494

4 1:38.880 + 00.471 10:43:34.374

5 2:21.103 + 42.694 10:45:55.477

6 2:11.182 + 32.773 10:48:06.659

7 1:39.372 + 00.963 10:49:46.031

8 2:05.600 + 27.191 10:51:51.631

 Po. 15 - # 40 GATTI G. + 10.551
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.533 --------- 10:36:40.498

2 1:47.993 + 09.460 10:38:28.491

3 1:43.382 + 04.849 10:40:11.873

4 1:39.811 + 01.278 10:41:51.684

5 1:44.981 + 06.448 10:43:36.665

6 1:39.810 + 01.277 10:45:16.475

7 1:55.296 + 16.763 10:47:11.771

8 1:48.399 + 09.866 10:49:00.170

9 1:52.006 + 13.473 10:50:52.577

Fastest lap: 1:27.982 
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Orbassano 17 03 24 Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 16 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 10.827
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.613 + 11.804 10:37:48.439

2 1:38.809 --------- 10:39:27.248

3 1:40.628 + 01.819 10:41:07.876

4 1:39.705 + 00.896 10:42:47.581

5 2:31.530 + 52.721 10:45:19.111

6 2:34.521 + 55.712 10:47:53.632

7 1:44.923 + 06.114 10:49:38.555

8 1:56.144 + 17.335 10:51:34.699

 Po. 17 - # 157 TREVIA F. + 11.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.151 --------- 10:37:03.757

2 1:39.904 + 00.753 10:38:43.661

3 1:41.898 + 02.747 10:40:25.559

4 1:40.950 + 01.799 10:42:06.509

5 1:42.034 + 02.883 10:43:48.543

6 1:45.111 + 05.960 10:45:33.654

7 1:44.148 + 05.997 10:47:17.802

8 1:42.222 + 03.071 10:49:00.024

9 1:40.929 + 01.778 10:50:40.953

 Po. 18 - # 81 PROVENZANO G.+ 12.270
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.672 + 01.420 10:37:07.536

2 1:40.252 --------- 10:38:47.788

3 1:40.778 + 00.526 10:40:28.566

4 1:41.227 + 00.975 10:42:09.793

5 1:40.943 + 00.691 10:43:50.736

6 1:41.025 + 00.773 10:45:31.761

7 1:41.073 + 00.821 10:47:12.834

8 1:45.049 + 04.797 10:48:57.883

9 1:42.036 + 01.784 10:50:39.919

 Po. 19 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 12.522
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.557 + 02.053 10:37:12.984

2 1:45.035 + 04.531 10:38:58.019

3 1:41.312 + 00.808 10:40:39.331

4 2:03.535 + 23.031 10:42:42.866

5 2:00.088 + 19.584 10:44:42.954

6 1:40.504 --------- 10:46:23.458

7 2:04.115 + 23.611 10:48:27.573

8 1:56.757 + 16.253 10:50:24.330

 Po. 20 - # 555 AMERIO G. + 14.835
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.817 --------- 10:37:28.739

2 1:45.271 + 02.454 10:39:14.010

3 1:51.851 + 09.034 10:41:05.861

4 1:56.358 + 13.541 10:43:02.219

5 1:52.092 + 09.275 10:44:54.311

6 1:44.639 + 01.822 10:46:38.950

7 1:57.116 + 14.299 10:48:36.066

8 1:54.040 + 11.223 10:50:30.106

 Po. 21 - # 50 PASTORELLO M. + 15.157
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.645 + 00.506 10:37:25.474

2 1:44.441 + 01.302 10:39:09.915

3 2:01.509 + 18.370 10:41:11.424

4 1:43.880 + 00.741 10:42:55.304

5 2:10.187 + 27.048 10:45:05.491

6 1:51.112 + 07.973 10:46:56.603

7 1:43.139 --------- 10:48:39.742

8 2:21.502 + 38.363 10:51:01.244

 Po. 22 - # 399 STEIGER R. + 15.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.635 --------- 10:37:24.433

2 1:45.138 + 01.503 10:39:09.571

3 1:46.909 + 03.274 10:40:56.480

4 3:55.068 + 2:11.433 10:45:29.049

5 1:45.162 + 01.527 10:47:14.211

6 3:36.481 + 1:52.846 10:50:50.692

 Po. 23 - # 55 GIACOMINI P. + 15.682
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.922 + 00.258 10:37:38.422

2 1:44.814 + 01.150 10:39:23.236

3 1:44.401 + 00.737 10:41:07.637

4 1:57.442 + 13.778 10:43:05.079

5 1:50.255 + 06.591 10:44:55.334

6 1:44.708 + 01.044 10:46:40.042

7 1:43.664 --------- 10:48:23.706

8 1:53.030 + 09.366 10:50:16.736

 Po. 24 - # 201 TESCONI L. + 16.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.175 --------- 10:37:37.721

2 2:00.572 + 16.397 10:39:38.293

3 2:21.395 + 37.220 10:41:59.688

4 2:11.220 + 27.045 10:44:10.908

5 1:47.500 + 03.325 10:45:58.408

6 1:50.742 + 06.567 10:47:49.150

7 1:46.518 + 02.343 10:49:35.668

8 2:35.344 + 51.169 10:52:11.012

 Po. 25 - # 165 MAGNINO R. + 17.174
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.356 + 00.200 10:36:53.967

2 1:45.367 + 00.211 10:38:39.334

3 1:45.698 + 00.542 10:40:25.032

4 1:45.156 --------- 10:42:10.188

5 1:47.415 + 02.259 10:43:57.603

6 1:48.018 + 02.862 10:45:45.621

7 1:46.532 + 01.376 10:47:32.153

8 1:48.889 + 03.733 10:49:21.042

9 1:47.743 + 02.587 10:51:08.785

 Po. 26 - # 175 BRUZZO A. + 22.301
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.878 + 02.595 10:38:03.507

2 1:50.283 --------- 10:39:53.790

3 1:59.365 + 09.082 10:41:53.155

4 1:53.185 + 02.902 10:43:46.340

5 1:58.729 + 08.446 10:45:45.069

6 2:02.085 + 11.802 10:47:47.154

7 2:04.798 + 14.515 10:49:51.952

 Po. 27 - # 67 TOMASONI G. + 23.080
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.293 + 02.231 10:37:58.195

2 1:57.501 + 06.439 10:39:55.696

3 1:53.390 + 02.328 10:41:49.086

4 1:52.710 + 01.648 10:43:41.796

5 1:51.062 --------- 10:45:32.858

6 1:52.857 + 01.795 10:47:25.715

7 1:54.564 + 03.502 10:49:20.279

8 1:52.912 + 01.850 10:51:13.191

 Po. 28 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 29.650
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.798 + 02.166 10:38:37.541

2 1:59.263 + 01.631 10:40:36.804

3 1:58.223 + 00.591 10:42:35.027

4 1:58.612 + 00.980 10:44:33.639

5 1:57.632 --------- 10:46:31.271

6 1:59.406 + 01.774 10:48:30.677

7 2:02.392 + 04.760 10:50:33.069

Fastest lap: 1:27.982 
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